

KENO Sp. z o.o.

609 Daszyńskiego Street 44-151 Gliwice, POLAND NIP 6312671983 BDO: 000006820 KENO Sp. z o.o. 609 Daszyńskiego Street 44-151 Gliwice NIP (Tax Identification No.) PL6312671983

		EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
WAREHOUSE	Number:	DZ-2022-6
15 Gustaw Eiffel Street	Version:	1.0
44-109 Gliwice, POLAND	Update:	
+48 32 230 25 71		
 biuro@keno-energy.com www.keno-energy.com 	Product:	Combiner boxes
	Series:	STANDARD, ALLVIEW, SECURE,
		SZR, SMART EMS
	Type designation:	SH, AV, SmartEMS
	PRODUCER:	KENO Sp. z o.o., 609 Daszyńskiego Street, 44-151 Gliwice

Declares that the above products to which this declaration applies comply with the provisions of the following European Union directives:

- Low Voltage Directive - LVD 2014/35/EU

- Electromagnetic compatibility directive - EMC 2014/30/EU

- Directive on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment - ROHS 2011/65/EU

and technical standards with the application of the following standards:

- EN IEC 61439-1 - Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear assemblies -- Part 1: General provisions

- EN IEC 61439-2 - Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear assemblies -- Part 2: Switchgear and controlgear assemblies for power distribution

This declaration of conformity corresponds to the European Standard EN 17050-1 "Conformity assessment - Supplier's declaration of conformity". This declaration is valid worldwide as a manufacturer's declaration of conformity to the international and national standards listed above.

Additional information:

This declaration of conformity confirms the CE marking of the products.

Livro@keno-energy.com, tel. +48 32 230 25 71 KENO Sp. z o.o. ul. Daszyriskiego 609, 44-151 Gliwice NIP: PL6312671983, KRS: 0000688578, BDO: 000006820 www.keno-energy.com, www.wycena.keno-energy.com

WWW.KENO-ENERGY.COM